Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Victor Martynov

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
16000 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79103898992 Citizenship:

, ntry of residence /
seeknoten@gmail.com Country !

City:
+79103898992 Home address:
Good Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

LNG
20.03.1990 USSR

Russia

Nizhny Novgorod

32, 50-letiya Pobedy, 42 apt
GOJ

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0623488 19.09.2022 Russian Federation 18.09.2027
66N6191389 22.06.2023 Russian Federation 22.06.2028

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
ARH208786323 25.03.2025 Russia 23.08.2027
Certificates
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/7848/

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

GMDSS operator
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First aid

Proficiency in Survival
craft and RB

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Bridge Team Management

Survival in the Extm
Weather Cond

ECDIS Type Specific
Transas Navi-Sailor
3000/4000
Medical Care

Ship Security Officer

Large Shiphandling and
Manoeuvring

LICOS (LNG)
Ship Safety Officer

Basic Training for Ships
Operting in Polar Waters

Advanced Training for
Ships Operting in Polar
Waters
Maneuvering and Ship
Handling of the Azimuth
Thruster (Driven) Vessel
Risk Assessment

Risk Management

Incident Investigation and
Route Cause Analysis

Training of Internal

Ne82-292/22

LED207272124

Ne86-180/22

Ne88-177/22

Ne84-260/22

Ne57-083/22; Ne70-094/22

Ne76-084/22

951-269/22-01C

Ne60-029/22

MH00000007300

AC N2 1928496

Ne94-067/22

Ne145-062/22

595-318/22-01C

848-177/23-01 C

Ne142-009/22

PWBT - 841/20

PWAT - 463/20

AZ 163/17

660-158/21-01 C

661-159/21-01 C

1009-313/22-01 C

23.08.2022

11.10.2022

27.08.2022

31.08.2022

25.08.2022

13.09.2022

15.09.2022

05.10.2022

23.09.2022

15.03.2024

25.11.2022

02.09.2022

09.09.2022

18.11.2022

29.06.2023

07.10.2022

06.10.2020

13.10.2020

13.10.2017

07.06.2021

08.06.2021

09.11.2022

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

23.08.2027

07.09.2027

27.08.2027

31.08.2027

25.08.2027

17.09.2027

15.09.2027

05.10.2027

23.09.2027

15.03.2029

25.11.2027

02.09.2027

09.09.2027

18.11.2027

29.06.2028

07.10.2027

06.10.2025

13.10.2025

07.06.2026

08.06.2026

09.11.2027



Auditors on Safety
Management and pollution
Prevention in Compliance

with the ISM Code

667-364/21-01C 10.01.2022 Russian Federation

Advanced Training for
Liquefied Gas Tanker LED207272143 11.10.2022 Russian Federation
Cargo Operations

Advanced Training for
Personnel Working on

; L. ARH208893477 21.05.2025 Russian Federation
Ships Operating in Polar
Waters
ECDIS Type Specific
Furuno FMD- 2019-07464 06.11.2019 Russian Federation
3100/3200/3300
Medical Examination 2018 20.03.2025 Russian Federation
Report
Yellow Fever Vaccination 06.05.2010 Russian Federation
Cyprus Seaman's Book CY 360298 03.03.2023
Marshall Islands Chief Officer Endorsement 1020508 20.10.2023
Cyprus COGMDSS GOC/LNG RE00107423 03.03.2023
Endorsement
Marshall Islands GMDSS GOC Endorsement 1020509 20.10.2023
Marshall Islands Seaman's Book MH 356276 19.05.2014
. 24.10.2024 -
- - Ob River /Marshall LNG /84682 23019025
Chief Officer
Main Engine Type: Steam Turbine Kawasaki KHI-UA-400
Wartsila / 14.06.2024 -
Fedor Litke / C LNG /96839
edor Like rLyprus 45000 26.07.2024
Chief Officer Served as Additional Chief Officer with performing Chief Officer duties;

Vessle's Type: Arc7 LNG Carrier; Main Engine Type: DFDE ABB

10.01.2027

11.10.2027

21.05.2030

20.03.2026

06.05.2040

02.03.2033

21.09.2027

07.09.2027

07.09.2027

18.05.2019

Dynagas LTD /
Greece

Dynagas LTD /
Greece



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

Azipods 3 x 15000 kW

26.10.2023 -
12.02.2024

Clean Ocean/ LNG /89956 Wartsila /
Marshall Islands 28611

Served as Additional Chief Officer with performing Chief Officer duties;
Vessle's Type: Arc4 LNG Carrier;

Wartsila / 20.12.2022 -

LN
G/96839 45000 03.04.2023

Fedor Litke / Cyprus

Served as Additional Chief Officer with performing Chief Officer duties;
Vessle's Type: Arc7 LNG Carrier; Main Engine Type: DFDE ABB
Azipods 3 x 15000 kW

29.03.2022 -
29.07.2022

Amur River/
LN 4682
Marshall Islands G/8468
Served as Additional Chief Officer with performing Chief Officer duties;
Experienced dry-docking in Keppel Shipyard at Subic Bay, Phillipines;
Main Engine Type: Steam Turbine Kawasaki KHI-UA-400

07.07.2021 -
06.11.2021

Amur River/
LNG /84682
Marshall Islands G/8468
Main Engine Type: Steam Turbine Kawasaki KHI-UA-400

17.10.2020 -
07.04.2021

Amur River/
LN 4682
Marshall Islands G/8468
Main Engine Type: Steam Turbine Kawasaki KHI-UA-400

07.11.2019 -
20.03.2020

Amur River/

LNG /84682
Marshall Islands

Main Engine Type: Steam Turbine Kawasaki KHI-UA-400 Experienced
dry-docking in Keppel Shipyard at Subic Bay, Phillipines

Ob River / Marshall 08.12.2018 -
LN 4682
Islands G/8468 14.05.2019

Main Engine Type: Steam Turbine Kawasaki KHI-UA-400

Ob River / Marshall LNG /84682 08.11.2018 -
Islands 07.12.2018

Main Engine Type: Steam Turbine Kawasaki KHI-UA-400

Ob River /Marshall LNG /84682 02.04.2018 -
Islands 23.07.2018

Main Engine Type: Steam Turbine Kawasaki KHI-UA-400

13.05.2017 -
27.08.2017

Amur River/
LNG /84682
Marshall Islands
Main Engine Type: Steam Turbine Kawasaki KHI-UA-400

Ob River /Marshall 12.05.2016 -

Dynagas LTD/
Greece

Dynagas LTD /
Greece

Dynagas LTD/
Greece

Dynagas LTD /
Greece

Dynagas LTD/
Greece

Dynagas LTD/
Greece

Dynagas LTD/
Greece

Dynagas LTD/
Greece

Dynagas LTD/
Greece

Dynagas LTD /
Greece



Trainee Officer

Islands LNG /84682

Main Engine Type: Steam Turbine Kawasaki KHI-UA-400

3rd Offi Kazdanga / Marshall Qil/chemical
r icer Islands tanker /23315

3rd Offi Kraslava / Marshall Oil/chemical
r icer Islands tanker /23315

Krisjanis Valdemars / Qil/chemical
Marshall Islands tanker /23315

Trainee Officer

. Crude oil
Ossgglr':;n';ry Kanpur/Liberia tanker /
106094

m/v Belorus / Dry cargo

AB (Able Seaman)

Russian Federation vessel /5489

m/v Petkum /Antigua | Container Ship

Deck Cadet & Barbuda /16975
m/t Caliope / Chemical
Deck Cadet Panama tanker /10813
Sex: male Height: 188

Eyes color: brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Weight: 94

The Volga State Academy of
Water Transport

Navigator

Father

Andrey Martynov

29.08.2016 Dynagas LTD /

Greece
MAN/B&W / 06.07.2015 - Shipmzl;r?zi;ement
4 05.07.2015
9480 SIA /Latvia
MAN/B&W / 17.12.2014 - Shipmell_nsez;ement
20.12.201
9480 0 015 SIA / Latvia
MAN/B&W / 20.04.2014 - Shipm::af;ement
4 19.08.2014
9480 SIA / Latvia
08.05.2013 - Columbia
B&W /13548 1111.2013 Shipmanagement
o / Cyprus
VAK ) 2040 11.06.2012 - CJS?RO”G_QOSh'p
14.11.2012 ussian
Federation

Briese Schiffahrts

MAN/B&W / 24.04.2011 -
13560 22.10.2011

GmbH & Co. KG/

Germany
B&W / 4455 24.06.2010 - cL:OtUS Shllo|_|OTIrlljg/
17.11.2010 ompany
Greece

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 44

Welder, Crane Operator,
Capetner

+79519073251

32, 50-letiya Pobedy, 43 apt



	CV
	Victor Martynov
	Deep sea captain



